

INDUSIND BANK LIMITED
 Registered Office: 2401, Gen. Thimayya Road (Carromment, Pune-411 001).
 Consumer Finance Division - New No. 34, G.N. Chetty Road, T. Nagar, Chennai - 600 017.
 Branch office: H.No.2-10-1432, 2nd floor, upstairs of Bank of Baroda, Jyothi Nagar, Karimnagar-585001.

Appendix IV POSSESSION NOTICE
 (Under Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)

WHEREAS, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of M/s. Indusind Bank Limited, having office at Old.No.115, 116, New No. 34, G.N. Chetty Road, T. Nagar, Chennai 600 017, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter the said Act) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (hereinafter the said Rules) issued Demand Notice dated 26.11.2021 calling upon the borrower **MR.BHOOKYA RAVINAYAK**, C/o. ROOPESING NAYAK, Adult, and Co-Borrower Mrs. MALOTHU PADMA, Adult, both are residing at H.No. 10-2-388/E/1, Sri RAMNAGAR COLONY, KARIMNAGAR, TELANGANA - 505001, also at House at Plot No.15, Part Sy.No. 1225, H.No. 10-2-388/E/1, Sri RAMNAGAR COLONY, KARIMNAGAR, TELANGANA 505001 to repay the amount of **Rs.42,43,709/-** (Rupees Forty Two Lakhs Forty Three Thousand Seven Hundred and Nine Only), as mentioned in the notice being within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice dated 26.11.2021. The borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on this dated **27.05.2022**.

The borrower in particular and public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the prior charge of M/s. Indusind Bank Limited, for an amount **Rs.42,43,709/-** (Rupees Forty Two Lakhs Forty Three Thousand Seven Hundred and Nine Only) as on **24.11.2021** and further interest thereon.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY (Secured Asset)
 All the piece and parcel of Land and Building in RCC Semi Finished House constructed in Part of plot No.15, of an extent 180 Sq.Yds. or 151.20 Sq.Mts, in S.NO.1225 situated in Sriramnagar Colony, Kothayasuwada, Karimnagar, bounded by EAST: Part of plot No.15, WEST: Plot No.14, NORTH: 30 Feet wide Road, SOUTH: PLOT No.26

Date: 27.05.2022
 Place: Karimnagar

Sd/-Authorized Officer
 For Indusind Bank limited

CES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Tower A, Ramky Selenium, Nanakramguda, Financial District, Gachibowli, HYDERABAD - 500 032
 Phone No.: 040 - 42421122, Fax No.: 040 - 40102456 (Rs. In Lakhs)

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022

SL No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to date		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	12,066.00	9,844.01	9,768.40	40,063.58	32,953.69	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	1,156.09	1,201.71	1,185.16	4,711.41	3,380.21	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	1,156.09	1,201.71	1,185.16	4,711.41	3,380.21	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	933.27	751.48	1,063.28	3,557.63	2,565.36	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	440.45	786.28	991.34	3,038.83	2,405.08	
6	Equity Share Capital (No of Shares)	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic (4/6)	2.56	2.06	2.92	9.77	7.05	
	2. Diluted	2.56	2.06	2.92	9.77	7.05	

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly /Yearly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com (Rupees in Lakhs)

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022

SL No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	5,036.33	4,197.52	3,713.72	17,019.47	13,211.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	452.94	310.45	(97.55)	2,025.79	693.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	452.94	310.45	(97.55)	2,025.79	693.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	412.22	106.98	(305.75)	1,496.60	288.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(45.73)	197.15	(279.49)	1,015.16	164.26
6	Equity Share Capital (No of Shares)	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic (4/6)	1.13	0.29	(0.84)	4.11	0.79
	2. Diluted	1.13	0.29	(0.84)	4.11	0.79

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly /Yearly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com (Rupees in Lakhs)

For CES Limited.
 Sd/-
 Shri Mohana Rao Kancharla
 Whole-Time Director

Place: Hyderabad,
 Date : 30th May, 2022

CITY ONLINE SERVICES LIMITED
 Regd office: 701, 7th Floor, Aditya Trade Center, Ameerpet, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500038
 Phone: 040-66416882, 6886, Email: corp@cityonlines.com Web: www.cityonlines.com
 CIN : L72200TG1999PLC032114

STATEMENT OF AUDITED RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2022 (Rs in Lakhs)

SL No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		Consolidated					
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021				
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited				
1	Total Income from operations	217.91	268.72	979.87	933.91	246.58	269.20	1041.84	921.44
2	Net Profit / loss (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-9.64	-20.89	-82.90	-111.94	-18.61	-63.53	-161.29	-165.50
3	Net Profit / loss before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-9.64	-20.89	-82.90	-111.94	-18.61	-63.53	-161.29	-165.50
4	Net Profit / loss after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.00	-20.89	-60.77	-153.71	-19.17	-63.53	-170.44	-212.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / loss after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	21.00	-20.89	-60.77	-153.71	-19.17	-63.53	-321.71	-212.14
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs.10/- Per Equity Share)	516.47	516.47	516.47	516.47	516.47	516.47	516.47	516.47
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised):								
	1. Basic	0.41	-0.40	-1.18	-2.98	-0.37	-1.23	-6.23	-4.11
	2. Diluted	0.41	-0.40	-1.18	-2.98	-0.37	-1.23	-6.23	-4.11

Note:
 1. The above Financial results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30.05.2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year Ended Financial Results filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year Ended Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on Company's website at www.cityonlines.com and the stock exchange's website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
 City Online Services Limited
 S Raghava Rao
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 01441612

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 30.05.2022

SAAKETA INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED
 CIN NO:L74140TG1992PLC014483
 "Registered Office : 3-4-616/1, 2nd Floor, Narayanguda, Hyderabad-500029, Telangana India.
 Ph:040-27568107, 60466296, Fax: 66364010 Website: www.saaqueta.com
 Email:naveenachandrad@rediffmail.com

"EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022" (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended		
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021		
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited		
1.	Total Income From Operations	185.06	154.34	519.94	451.52	519.94	451.52
2.	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)"	49.13	-15.10	67.93	6.63	67.93	3.86
3.	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)"	49.13	-15.10	67.93	6.63	67.93	3.86
4.	"Net Profit / (loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)"	38.40	-15.34	57.20	6.39	57.03	3.62
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/ Loss)for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	38.40	-15.34	57.20	6.39	57.03	3.62
6.	"Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/-each)"	300.29	300.29	300.29	300.29	300.29	300.29
7.	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted"	1.28	NA	1.9	0.21	0.18	0.12

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and the Year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock Exchange website and on company's website www.saaqueta.com.
 2. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 31st May 2022 and have undergone Audit by the Statutory Auditors of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board
SAAKETA INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 T. Naveena Chandra
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00052923

Date : 31.05.2022
 Place : Hyderabad

CONCORD DRUGS LIMITED
 Address: Survey No.249, Brahmanapally Village, Hayatnagar Mandal, R.R. Dist, Telangana -501511. CIN: L24230TG1995PLC020093, Website: www.concorddrugs.in
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022 (RS. IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Corresponding	Year ended	Year ended
		31-03-2022 (Audited)	3 Months ended 31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1548.82	836.78	5905.73	5145.16
2	Net Profit/loss (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.53	14.09	224.81	52.88
3	Net Profit/loss before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.53	38.07	224.81	429.20
4	Net Profit/loss after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.73	33.57	159.43	328.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit/loss after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.73	33.57	159.43	328.17
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10/- Per Equity Share)	874.38	874.38	874.38	874.38
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised):				
	a) Basic	0.03	0.38	1.82	3.75
	b) Diluted	0.03	0.38	1.82	3.75

Note:
 1. The above Financial results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30.05.2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Audited Financial Results (Standalone) are available on Company's website at www.concorddrugs.in and the stock exchange's website www.bseindia.com.

For Concord Drugs Limited
 Sd/-
 (S. Koni Reddy)
 Managing Director
 (DIN - 02829319)

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 30-05-2022

LONE FURROW INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: H. No: 11-6-56, Survey No: 257 & 258/1, Opp:DPL Railway Siding Road, (Moosapet),Kukatpally Hyderabad Hyderabad TG 500037
 CIN - U67100TG2020PTC145730

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022 (Rs. in Millions)

S.No	Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Year Ended	
		31 Mar 2022	31 Mar 2021	31 Mar 2022	31 Mar 2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(116.03)	(80.07)	(565.36)	(80.27)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(116.03)	(80.07)	(565.36)	(80.27)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(108.12)	(74.70)	(562.39)	(74.90)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(429.08)	681.99	9,793.82	681.79
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	30.10	0.10	30.10	0.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	10,475.61	681.79	10,475.61	681.79
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(607.19)	(74.80)	(607.19)	(74.80)
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	3,500.00	3,002.00	3,500.00	3,002.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.33	4.40	0.33	4.40
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(65.58)	(7,488.00)	(1,358.08)	(7,490.00)
	2. Diluted:	(65.58)	(7,488.00)	(1,358.08)	(7,490.00)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.03)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
LONE FURROW INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
 C. Bhasker Reddy (DIN: 00926550)
 Director

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: May 30, 2022

MUDUNURU LIMITED
 CIN: L72900AP1994PLC039248
 D. No. 9-29-19/A, 301, Waltair heights, Balaji Nagar, VIP Road, Vishakhapatnam - 530003
SCHEDULE III OF COMPANIES ACT, 2013

Statement of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 (₹. in lacs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
	31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 Un Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
I. Revenue from Operations	10.61	21.44	105.80	101.50	409.28
II. Other Income	-	-	-	-	-
III. Total Income (I+II)	10.61	21.44	105.80	101.50	409.28
IV. Expenses	-	-	-	-	-
(a) Cost of Materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	6.34	21.91	10.37	58.96	75.47
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade*	-	-	-	-	15.00
(d) Employee benefits expense	25.63	8.03	18.21	94.38	125.95
(e) Finance Cost	2.41	5.50	17.45	13.48	26.63
(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	4.76	3.39	2.61	15.70	14.58
(h) Other expenses	(15.19)	0.01	21.28	123.57	102.56
Total Expenses	23.95	38.84	69.93	306.09	360.19
V. Profit / (Loss) before and exceptional items and Tax (III-IV)	(13.34)	(17.40)	35.88	(204.59)	49.09
VI. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
VII Profit / (Loss) from before tax (V-VI)	(13.34)	(17.40)	35.88	(204.59)	49.09
VIII. Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-
Current Tax	-	-	1.74	-	7.66
Deferred Tax	-	-	33.95	1.25	33.95
IX. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing operations (VII-VIII)	(13.34)	(17.40)	0.19	(205.84)	7.48
X Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-
XI Tax Expense of discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-
XII Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing operations after tax	-	-	-	-	-
XIII Profit / (loss) for the Period (IX + XII)	(13.34)	(17.40)	0.19	(205.84)	7.48
XIV Other Comprehensive Incomes	-	-	-	-	-
A). (i) Items that will not be recycled to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
B). (i) Items that may be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Income tax on items that may be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
XV Total Comprehensive Income for the period (XIII + XIV)	(13.34)	(17.			